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Women / 4 / Group 5
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Owen609
GAA

9.375 9.350 9.7508.775 37.250
1T 1 6 1 1 

1 

Taylor Williamson577
Alabama Starz

9.100 9.225 8.8009.075 36.200
3 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Larri Webb537
Auburn

9.375 8.550 9.0508.500 35.475
1T 7T 8 2 3 

3 

Mary Ella Cauthen637
Auburn

8.800 8.950 8.6008.900 35.250
8 3T 3 6 4 

4 

Catherine Czabala571
Buckhead

9.075 8.500 8.5008.825 34.900
4T 9T 5 7T 5 

5 

Chloe Hendrix520
Cartersville Twister

9.075 8.100 8.8008.850 34.825
4T 12 4 3T 6 

6 

Anna Burns602
Alabama Starz

9.050 8.800 8.8008.100 34.750
6 5 9T 3T 7 

7 

Madelyn McClendon553
Auburn

8.350 8.950 8.3008.700 34.300
12 3T 7 9 8 

8 

Quinn Watch611
Ultimate

8.400 8.500 8.1509.200 34.250
10T 9T 1 10 9 

9 

Sophie Delmonico526
Cartersville Twister

8.750 8.650 8.5008.100 34.000
9 6 9T 7T 10 

10 

Brianna Jones514
Cartersville Twister

8.400 8.550 8.0507.750 32.750
10T 7T 12 11 11 

11 

Abby Jackson659
Ultimate

8.925 8.150 0.0007.850 24.925
7 11 11 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.0.1 - Copy right 1993-2012 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics


